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Provisional Timing ZOLDER SUPERPRIX 2022

File : Provisional Timing ZOLDER SUPERPRIX 2022-V8

Date : 18 May 2022 |

Friday 10 June 2022 09:05 till 17:55 hour
09:00 ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 09:00
09:05| 10:00| 55| 5|mIN| |Private test 1 Supercar Challenge 55 minutes
10:05| 10:55| 50| 5|mIN| |Private test 1 BMW M2 Cup Benelux 50 minutes
11:00| 11:55| 55| 5|mIN| |Private test 2 Supercar Challenge 55 minutes
12:00| 13:00| 60| 5|mIN| |Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes
13:05| 14:00| 55| 5|mIN| |Private test 2 BMW M2 Cup Benelux 55 minutes
14:05| 14:45| 40| 5|mIN| |Free Practice 1 Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux 40 minutes
14:50| 15:10| 20| 5|min| |Qualifying Supercar Challenge (Sport divisies) 20 minutes
15:15| 15:35| 20| 5|mIN| |Qualifying Supercar Challenge (GT & Prototypes) 20 minutes
15:40| 16:00| 20| 5|mIN| |Qualifying BMW M2 Cup Benelux 20 minutes
16:05| 16:35| 30| 5|mIN| |Paying Practice Mazda MX-5 Cup * 30 minutes
16:40| 17:10| 30| 5|mIN| |Paying Practice Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE* 30 minutes
17:15| 17:55| 40 Free Practice 2 Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux 40 minutes
18:00 ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00

* €50,00 per ticket - wristbands and stickers can be collected by Renata

Saturday 11 June 2022 9:05 till 17:55 hour
09:00 ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 09:00
09:05| 09:35| 30| 5|miN| |Free Practice 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes
09:40| 10:10| 30| 5|miN| |Free Practice 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 30 minutes
10:15| 10:50| 35| 5|min| |Qualifying Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux 35 minutes
10:55| 11:25| 30| 5|min| |Free Practice 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes
11:30| 11:55| 25| 5|min| |Free Practice 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 25 minutes
12:00| 13:00| 60| 10|\mIN | |Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes
13:10| 14:15| 65| 15|miN| |Race 1 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes + 1 lap
14:30| 15:05| 35| 15|min| |Race 1 Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux 30 minuten + 1 lap
15:20| 16:20| 60| 15/miN| |Race 1 BMW M2 Cup Benelux 60 minutes
16:35| 17:05| 30| 10\min | |Qualifying Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 30 minutes
17:15| 17:45| 30 Qualifying Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes
18:00 ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00

Sunday 12 June 2022 10:05 till 17:55 hour
10:00 ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE ENDS AT 10:00
10:05| 10:35| 30| 15|miN| |Race 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 30 minutes
10:50| 11:20| 30| 25|miN| |Race 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes
11:45| 12:20| 35| 5|miN| |Race 2 Porsche Carrera Cup Benelux 30 minuten + 1 lap
12:25| 12:55| 30| 5/min| |Demo BMW M 30 minutes
13:00| 13:15| 15| 5|mIn| |Gridwalk 15 minutes
13:20| 14:25| 65| 15|mIN| |Race 2 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes + 1 lap
14:40| 15:10| 30| 15|min| |Race 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 30 minutes
15:25| 16:25| 60| 15/miN| |Race 2 BMW M2 Cup Benelux 60 minutes
16:40| 17:10| 30 Race 2 Mazda MX5 Cup 30 minutes
18:00 ALL SERIES - ABSOLUTE ENGINE SILENCE STARTS AT 18:00

V-MAX RACING MANAGEMENT B.V.
SCHAPENDREEF 78 | 4824 AM | BREDA
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